
FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL SERIE
1           

 2           
COPA S.M. EL REY 3 VASCA 1ª ECHEVERRIA IRIGOYEN, IRAITZ       52+4  

ELIZONDO (NAVARRA) 4 C. LEON 2ª MIELGO MONEO, JOSE Mª      52+3  
9-10  MARZO 5 VASCA 1ª ARAMBURU AMORENA, JUAN JOSE       43   

125 PLATOS + FINAL 6 S. MADRID 3ª PEREZ CORPA, JESUS      26  
 7 GALICIA 3ª PENA DIAZ, JULIAN       19  

8 S. MADRID 3ª LOHEAC ALTUBE, MARTIN IGNACIO      12  
DELEGADO FEDERATIVO 9           

10           
11             
12 C. LEON 2ª MIELGO MONEO, JOSE Mª 24 25 23 24 25 121   
13 VASCA 1ª ECHEVERRIA IRIGOYEN, IRAITZ 22 24 24 23 24 117   
14 VASCA 1ª ARAMBURU AMORENA, JUAN JOSE 24 22 21 23 25 115   
15 S. MADRID  3ª LOHEAC ALTUBE, MARTIN IGNACIO 23 22 23 21 24 113  
16 GALICIA  3ª PENA DIAZ, JULIAN 17 24 20 21 22 104  

JURADO COMPETICION 17 S. MADRID  3ª PEREZ CORPA, JESUS 18 23 19 20 23 103+1   
18 C. LEON  3ª PEREIRA GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 20 20 21 20 22 103   
19 VALENCIA  4ª CAMARENA CAVERIVIERE, VICENTE DANIEL 19 22 19 21 21 102  
20 NAVARRA 3ª ESARTE BORDA, SANTIAGO 18 20 18 19 21 96   
21 NAVARRA 3ª ESARTE BORDA, SANTIAGO 18 20 18 19 21 96   
22 S. MADRID  4ª URDIAIN HERMOSO DE MENDOZA, JUAN A. 17 19 19 18 16 89  
23 S. MADRID  4ª FERNANDEZ DAMIAN, SERGIO 17 16 18 17 17 85  

POR EL JURADO 24 S. MADRID 3ª GRANADOS CAMARON, DAVID JUAN 16 16 19 14 18 83  
25 NAVARRA 4ª URCHEGUI MIQUELARENA, JUAN ANGEL 19 13 16 15 14 77  
26 NAVARRA 4ª RAMOS DOMINGUEZ, JONATAN 17 16 14 17 12 76  
27           
28           
29          
30  
31  
32  
33  
34 S. MADRID 3ª LOHEAC ALTUBE, MARTIN IGNACIO 23 22 23 21 24 113
35 GALICIA 3ª PENA DIAZ, JULIAN 17 24 20 21 22 104
36 S. MADRID 3ª PEREZ CORPA, JESUS 18 23 19 20 23 103
37 C. LEON 3ª PEREIRA GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 20 20 21 20 22 103
38 NAVARRA 3ª ESARTE BORDA, SANTIAGO 18 20 18 19 21 96

GENERAL



39 S. MADRID 3ª GRANADOS CAMARON, DAVID JUAN 16 16 19 14 18 83
40  
41  
42 VALENCIA 4ª CAMARENA CAVERIVIERE, VICENTE DANIEL 19 22 19 21 21 102

 43 S. MADRID 4ª URDIAIN HERMOSO DE MENDOZA, JUAN A. 17 19 19 18 16 89
 44 S. MADRID 4ª FERNANDEZ DAMIAN, SERGIO 17 16 18 17 17 85
 45 NAVARRA 4ª URCHEGUI MIQUELARENA, JUAN ANGEL 19 13 16 15 14 77
 46 NAVARRA 4ª RAMOS DOMINGUEZ, JONATAN 17 16 14 17 12 76
 47  
 48  
 49 C. LEON DM CALVO SANTOS-GARCÍA, Mª PILAR 17 21 21 21 21 101

50  
51 NAVARRA JR GUTIERREZ BENITEZ, JULEN 14 11 13 13 15 66
52  
53 VASCA VT ECHEVERRIA IRAZOQUI, JUAN Mª 16 19 19 21 20 96
54 NAVARRA VT PRIETO IRAZOKI, JUAN ANTONIO 21 20 17 19 15 92  
55   


	ABSOLUTA

